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RAY MURRAY INC. Update - May 5, 2020

As states across the USA start to open up from the COVID-19 Executive Orders we
wanted to provide you an update on how RMI is operating and able to serve you.

First and foremost - RMI continues to be open for business and able to support your

operations!

RMI Operating Procedures:

We continue to follow CDC and local Health Department Guidelines to keep our employees
safe.

We continue to be at full staff & all orders will be processed and shipped as usual.

Our employees will continue to work from home as much as possible. This will continue
until it is safe for things to get back towards normal.

The RMI Sales team will continue to reach out to you through phone and email while they
stay off the road for a few more weeks. We have included their contact info. Please do not
hesitate to contact them if you need anything!

Please visit our newly redesigned website at www.raymurray.com. Sign up for access to
our online catalog and feel free to place your orders online.

Take advantage of RMI's online training opportunities! Since we can't be on the road, we
are using this period to offer some great online training classes. Please feel free to join one of
our Coffee Talk online training sessions or join in on our Tech Tuesdays. For more details contact
your RMI rep or visit our website under Training & Educational Resources.

Our pick-up counters will be closed to all face-to-face in-person traffic. Pick-up customers
may come to our warehouses, but we ask you to call ahead with your order and do not enter our
building. When you arrive at our warehouse, you can call 800-243-5044 and we will bring your
order out to your vehicle.

We appreciate your patience and understanding as we try to keep our employees and our
customers as safe as possible. As always, thank you for your business and we look forward to
serving you well into the future!
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1-800-628-5044 WWW.raymurray.com
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Ben Brewer
(919) 222-8351

bbrewer@bestandlangston.com
Eastern NC

Bob Rosenbaum
(413) 243-9504

brosenbaum@raymurray.com
NY Upstate

Cassandra Barry

(413) 822-7222
cbarry@raymurray.com
New England - LP Equipment
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Chris Cameron

(215) 347-4232
cccmeron@roymurroycom
NJ, PA, Long Island - LP Equipment
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Chris Newkirk
(859) 585-7680

cnewkirk@raymurray.com
DE. MD, VA

1-800-628-5044

Greg Dengler

(267) 374-1512
gdengler@raymurray.com
AL FL, S. GA, MS

Kirk Meloney
(603) 387-2551

kirk.meloney@outlook.com
ME, NH - Hearth & Grill
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Michael McFadden

(803) 530-1478
mmcfodden@besiondlongs1on com
SC, W.NC, N. GA

A AN .
Brian Parm
(734) 645-2034
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brianparinassociates@gmail.com
Midwest - Grill & Outdoor
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Paul Schwartz

(516) 668-1669
principledmarketingl @gmail.com
NYC Metro - Hearth & Grill

Philip Briggs
(304) 633-9508

pbnggs@besfcndlongsfone com
KY, TN, WV
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Randy Burns

(260) 4130236

rburns@raymurray.com
IL, IN, W. M
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Shaun Huggins

(413) 281-4864
shuggins@raymurray.com
CT, MA, R, VT - Hearth & Grill

Walter Carroll

(413) 464-6861
wcarroll@raymurray.com
NJ, PA - Hearth & Grill

Woody Markus

(419) 345-1240
wmarkus@raymurray.com
E. MI, OH

WWW.raymurray.com



